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March 6, 2009 

Mr. Marty Hengley 
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO 
Tariff Section 
180 East Broad St. 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

RE: Put-in-Bay Boat Line Company (Jet Express) 
Sandusky Port 

Dear Mr. Hengley: 

Enclosed please find two (2) copies of PUCO 05 SANDUSKY for tiie Put-in-Bay 
w Jet Express's Sandusky departure port Also, enclosed please find two (2) copies of 

Time Schedule 5 canceling lune Schedule 4 Sandusky. These documents are 
PORT CLINTON OFFICE issucd by Put-in-Bay. Boat Line Company and are being sent to you for filing in 
^̂ Î̂ T̂RATioN & compliance with tiie laws of tiie State of Ohio. 
3 North Monroe Street 

4i9/7^2"28oo^*''' ̂ ^^^ ^ ̂ ^^^ ^ ^ ^ cnclosed an additional copy of tiiis transmittal letter. Kindly date-stamp 
800/245-1538 
FAX: 419/734-3707 

PUT-IN-BAY OFFICE 
P.O. Box 69 
Pul-in-Bay. Ohio 43456 
419/285-3491 

www.jet-express.coni 

the additional copy of the letter and return to me, in the pre-addressed (postage pre­
paid) envelope enclosed. 

If there are any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me. 
Thank you for your attention to this matter. 

Cordially, 

Todd A. Blumensaadt 
Vice-President Put-in-Bay Boat Line Co. 
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No supplement to this tariff 
will be issued except for the 
purpose of canceling the tariff. 

PUCO 05 

Local 

Canceling the Put-in-Bay Boat Line Company 
Tariff PUCO 04 Sandusky (2008) 

PUT-IN-BAY BOAT LINE COMPANY 

Passenger Fare Tariff 
Of 

Passengere Fares 
Between 

Sandusky, OH on the mainland, 
South Bass Island (Put-in-Bay), Ohio in Lake Erie 

and Kelleys Island in Lake Erie 

Issued in Compliance with Order of the 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

Pursuant to Ohio Administrative Code Chapter 4901 

Issued: March 6,2009 Effective: May 22,2009 

Issued and Approved By: 

Todd A. Blumensaadt, Vice- President 
PUT-IN-BAY BOAT LINE COMPANY 

237 Bayview Ave. 
P.O. Box 69 

Put-in-Bay, OH 43456-0069 
1-800-245-1538 



PUCO 05 SANDUSKY 

Put-in-Bay Boat Line Company 
Put-in-Bay, OH 

The following represent fares for the 2009 season for travel between Sandusky, Ohio on 
the Mainland, Soutii Bass Island (Put-in-Bay), Ohio, m Lake Erie and Kelleys Island: 

FARES AMOUNT 

(CA) One way each person commuter ticket under an individual minimum 
purchase requirement of twenty (20) tickets, which must be purchased 
at the Put-in-Bay ticket office (minimum of $340.00).Tickets are valid 
between SandusI^ and Put-in-Bay. $17.00 

(CA) One way each person commuter ticket under an individual minimum 
purchase requirement of twenty (20) tickets, which must be purchased 
at the Put-in-Bay ticket office (minimum of $260.00).Tickets are valid 
between Sandusky and Kellej^ Island $13.00 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Roimd trip, each child ages 6-12, if accompanied by an adult, between 
Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay $10.00 

• Round trip, each child ages 6-12, if accompanied by an adult, between 
Sanduslq/, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys Island $12.00 

• Round trip, each child ages 6-12, if accompanied by an adult, between 
Sandusky, OH, and Kelleys Island $8.00 

• No charge for children five (5) years of age or under, if accompanied 
by an adult between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay FREE 

• No charge for children five (5) years of age or under, if accompanied by 
an adult between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys 
Island FREE 

No charge for children five (5) years of age or under, if accompanied by 
an adult between Sandusky, OH, and Kelleys Island FREE 

Round trip between Sanduslg', OH and Put-in-Bay, Sunday throu^ Friday, 
each person in a school group of twenty-five (25) or more students, Kindergarten 
through grade 6 limited to same day travel, lliis group rate is not available for legd 
holiday weekends $9.00 

Round trip between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys Island, Sunday 
through Friday each person in a school group of twenty-five (25) or more students, 
Kindergarten throu^ grade 6 limited to same day travel. This group nat^ai^^^^^ "̂̂  *' 
available for legal holiday weekends j.. .rl.*^. 
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FARES AMOUNT 

• Round trip between Sandusky, OH, and Kelleys Island, Sunday through Friday, 
each person in a school group of twenty-five (25) or more students, Kindergarten 
through grade 6 limited to same day travel. This group rate is not available for 
legal holiday weekends $5.00 

• Round trip between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay, Sunday through Friday, 
each person in a school group of twenty-five (25) or more students, grades 7 through 
12 limited to same day travel. Tliis group rate is not available for legal holiday 
weekends $10.00 

• Round trip between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys Island, Sunday 
through Friday, each person in a school group of twenty-five (25) or more 
students, grades 7 through 12 limited to same day travel. This group rate is not 
available for legal holiday weekends $12.00 

• Round trip between Sandusky, OH and Kelleys Island, Sunday through Friday, 
each person in a school group of twenty-five (25) or more students, grades 7 tiirough 
12 limited to same day travel. TTiis group rate is not available for legal holiday 
weekends $6.00 

( A ) Round trip, Sunday through Friday between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay, adult 
teacher /chaperon of twenty-five (25) or more students, limited to same day 
travel. One adult for every ten students. This rate is not available for legal holiday 
weekends $18.00 

( A ) Round trip, Sunday through Friday between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay, 
Adult teacher/chaperone beyond the one adult to every ten students 
ratio $30.00 

( A ) Round trip, Sunday throu^ Friday between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and 
Kelleys Island, adult teacher /ch^>eron of twenty-five (25) or more students, limited to 
same day travel. One adult for every ten students. This rate is not available 
for legal holiday weekends $20.00 

( A ) Roimd trip, Sunday through Friday between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay, 
and Kelleys Island Adult teacher/chaperone beyond the one adult to every 
ten student ratio $34.00 

( A ) Round trip, Sunday throng Friday between Sanduslg', OH, and Kelleys Island, 
adult teacher /chaperon of twenty-five (25) or more students, limited to same day 
travel. One adult for every ten students. This rate is not available 
for legal holiday weekends $14.00 

( A ) Round trip, Sunday throu^ Friday between Sanduslg^, OH and Kell^sJsland,—-._ ^ ; — 
Adult teacher/chaperone beyond the one adult to every ten studen ts P r^ Q1?^" g y £ 0 

*̂ S2.OO ratio. 
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FARES AMOUNT 

( A ) Round trip, Sunday through Friday between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay, 
each person in an adult group (thirteen (13) years of age and older) of twenly-
five (25) individuals or more, limited to same day travel. This group 
rate is not available for legal holiday weekends $30,00 

(A) Round trip, Sunday through Friday between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and 
Kelleys Island, each person in an adult group (thirteen (13) years of age 
and older) of twenty-five (25) individuals or more, limited to same day travel. 
This group rate is not available for legal holiday weekends $34.00 

(A) Round trip, Sunday through Friday between Sandusky, OH and Kelleys Island, 
each person in an aduh group (thirteen (13) years of age and older) of twenty-five 
(25) individuals or more, limited to same day travel. This group rate is not available 
for legal holiday weekends $22.00 

( A) Round trip, Saturdays only between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay, each p^son 
in an adult group (thirteen (13) years of age and older) of twenty-five 
individuals or more, limited to same day travel. This group rate 
is not available for legal holiday weekends $34.00 

(A ) Round trip, Saturdays only between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys 
Island each person in an adult group (thirteen (13) years of age and old^) of 
twenty-five individuals or more, limited to same day travel. This group rate 
is not available for legal holiday wedcends $38.00 

(A ) Round trip, Saturdays only between Sandusky, OH, and Kelleys Island each 
person in an adult group (thirteen (13) years of age and older) of twenty-five 
individuals or more, limited to same day travel. This group rate is not 
available for legal holiday weekends $26.00 

(A) Round trip each person between Sandusky,OH and Put-in-Bay, Sunday through 
Thursday (excluding legal Holidays) commencmg at 5:00 PM. and returning die 
same evening, age tiiirteen (13) and older $32.00 

( A ) Round trip each person between Sandusky,OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys Island 
Sunday through Thursday (excluding l e ^ Holidays) conunencii^ at 5:00 PM. 
and returning tfie same evening, age tiiirteen (13) and older $36.00 

(A) Round trip each person between Sandusky,OH and Kelleys Island Sunday 
through Tbursday (excluding legal Holidays) commencing at 5:00 PM. and 
returning the same evening, age thirteen (13) and older $24.00 

(A) Round trip each person between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay, Sunday throui_ 
Saturday, age tiihteen (13) and older, including legal holidays..I7..p^r7.^I^JJ^S|KQ 

''..'•^ S 2039 
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( A ) 

(A 

(A) 

( A ) 

FARES AMOUNT 

Round trip each person between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys Island, 
Sunday through Saturday, age thirteen (13) and older, including legal holidays...$40.00 

Round trip each person between Sandusky, OH and Kelleys Island, Sund^ 
through Saturday, age thirteen (13) and older, including legal holidays $28.00 

Individual Season Pass for unlimited travel from Sandusky, OH 
to Put-in-Bay $445.00 

Upgrade to Season Pass for unlimited travel to be used between either 
Sandusky, Ohio dock. Port Clinton, Ohio dock, Put-in-Bay, Ohio dock 
or Kelleys Island dock (all ports) $495.00 

( A ) Individual Season Pass for unlimited travel fixjm Sandusky, OH to Kelleys 

Island $395.00 

• One way each bicycle between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay $ 4.00 

• One way each bicycle between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys 

Island $ 4.00 

• One way each bicycle between Sandusky, OH and Kelleys Island $ 3.00 

• One way each parcel weighing thirty-five (35) pounds or less unaccompanied 
by a passenger between Sandusky, OH and Put-in-Bay $ 7.00 

• One way each parcel weighing thirty-five (35) pounds or less unaccompanied 
by apassenger between Sandusky, OH, Put-in-Bay and Kelleys Island $ 7.00 

• One way each parcel weighing Ihirty-five (35) poimds or less unaccompanied 
by a passenger between Sandusky, OH and Kelleys Island $ 5.00 

TICKETS 

Tickets are issued when feres are paid in cash. Boarding passes are accepted at 
vessel just prior to boarding. 

SEASON 

C The water transportation season during which Put-in-Bay Boat Line H i t vvatvA uoi iapuiuiAiuu a t o a u u u u j u i g vviiiwiu jTut-ui - iJa^ jL^uai j_iiiic L^ffl:^)any'., >< / ' ^ ^ J i ^ ' "\ 

operates commences May 2 2 ^ and ends approximately Sept. 20, p O ^ C t r t l ¥ iC L." 
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BAGGAGE 

Each person is allowed 100 lbs. of baggage, and no charge is made therefor. 
Baggage must be the size which may be safely stowed below the passenger 
seat, or placed aboard the luggage carts made available by Put-in-Bay 
Boat Line Company. 

Put-in-Bay Boat Line Company is a water transportation company 
subject to the supervision of the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio. 
Complaints regarding the charges or service of Jet Express should first 
be directed to the company at tiie number listed above. If you are not 
satisfied with the company*s response and you wish to obtain further 
information or assistance, contact the PUCO at 1-800-686-8277. 

The Jet Express is handicap accessible. Please let us know if any special assistance 
is needed when planning your trip 

Legends indicating changes in tariff are as follows: 

(C) Denotes changes in wording which result in neither increase nor 

reduction in charges. 

(A) Denotes increase in charges. 

(CA) Denotes changes in wording and increase in chaises. 

(N) Denotes new category of fares. 

(R) Denotes no change in wording and reduction in charges. 

• Denotes no change. 

THE END 
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TIME SCHEDULE 5 SANDUSKY 
(Cancelmg Time Schedule 4 Sandusky) 

PUT-IN-.BAY BOAT LINE COMPANY 

CERTIFICATE NO: NOT ISSUED 

TIME SCHEDULE 
BETWEEN 

SANDUSKY, OHIO, ON THE MAINLAND, 
SOUTH BASS ISLAND (PUT-IN-BAY), OHIO IN LAKE ERIE 

AND KELLEYS ISLAND 

Issued in Compliance with Order of the 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

Pursuant to Ohio Administrative Code Chapter 4901 

Issued: March 6,2009 Effective: May 22,2009 

Issued and Approved By: 

Todd A. Blumensaadt, Vice-President 
PUT-IN-BAY BAY BOAT LINE COMPANY 

237 Bayview Ave. 
P.O. Box 69 

Put-in-Bay, Ohio 43456-0069 
1-800-245-1538 RECEIVED 
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